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Placing

Exhibitor Number

Exhibitor Name

County

Animal Identifier

Sheep: Commercial Breeding Show Program
2025 lowa State Fair 4-H Livestock & Horticulture

Animal Check-In

- Fair Entry,

2 SignUpGenius company

Entry Number

Weight
Sheep/Breeding Sheep/25145: Pedigree Wether Dam - Dorset Entries in this class:5
Strasser, IA8010-1089;
492 Elizabeth Benton 02505 0.00 1320
1029 Fisher, Lexton Washington 2220004934236 0.00 3571
2148 Stoner, Mya Linn 2300032693220 0.00 8425
1943 Robertson , Lily Benton 02517 0.00 8608
890 Studer, Brock Union 2320004934227 129.00 4625
Sheep/Breeding Sheep/25146: Pedigree Wether Dam - Dorset Advantage Entries in this class:4
. 982 000 493
422 Heisdorffer, Ty  Keokuk 416 423 0.00 1063
1438 Campfield, Polk 72541 0.00 5342
Lucky
2072 Heitman, Tenley lowa 15472 0.00 8577
Meyer,
2347 Cheyanne lowa 15493 0.00 9448
Sheep/Breeding Sheep/25147: Pedigree Wether Dam - Other Meat Breed Entries in this class:3
784 Uilizs, Story 22366 0.00 2459
Benjamin
340 Overton, Veda  Story g$20004934223 0.00 5121
2569 Dyer, Marshall ~ Wayne 24019 0.00 10472
Sheep/Breeding Sheep/25140: White Face Commercial Ewes Entries in this class:9
1574 Klein, Carleigh  Poweshiek 21510 96.50 5965
1596 Garrison, Emma Wayne 8220004934240 104.00 6088
691 Carney, Quinn  Dallas 3300032691328 108.00 2058
Williams, . . 9820004934740
1659 Lindsey Winneshiek 95 115.00 6387
158 Dix, Libby Linn 2900032693220 117.00 107
Blackford, . 8400032693421
1661 Leue Linn 84 124.00 6408
Oberender, . 8400032693193
1048 Dallace Hamilton a4 126.00 3549
890 Studer, Brock  Union 2020004934227 199,00 4635
McCrea ,
2643 Kerynn Polk 72583 137.50 10788

Sheep/Breeding Sheep/25141: Speckled Face Commercial Ewes/Class 1

Entries in this class:14

2025-08-11 20:51:36 GMT-05:00

Ordered: 8/11/2025 20:50:00 GMT-0

Page 1 of 13 in this class

Page 1 of 13 total



Animal Check-In

Placing Exhibitor Number  Exhibitor Name County Animal Identifier Weight Entry Number
Sheep/Breeding Sheep/25141: Speckled Face Commercial Ewes/Class 1 Entries in this class:14
1557 Hinders, Avery  Hancock 2220004934093 101.00 5879
838 Karber, Isaac Greene 08854 112.00 2665
. 982 000 493
420 Heisdorffer, 1zzy Keokuk 416 427 113.00 1057
1753 Campbell, Polk 72623 113.00 6840
Jakayla
2332 Paul, Sidney Kossuth 16668 113.00 9367
Kennedy, 9820004934027
392 Triston Boone 94 114.00 949
19 Voyles, Colten  Keokuk 2820004934164 116.00 4518
Van
316 Regenmorter, Sioux 22176 116.50 619
Baylor
155 Knepper, Chloe Clinton 05170 120.00 4710
Polo-Head, 9820004934169
264 Sayge Lucas 83 122.00 468
Vander Linden, .
2599 Wyatt Marion 17759 122.00 10553
1591 Leyh, Conner Washington 2220004934236 124.00 6068
675 Williams, Lilly Floyd 08517 124.00 2014
1962 Fink, Kaycey Linn 342178 125.00 7743
Sheep/Breeding Sheep/25141: Speckled Face Commercial Ewes/Class 2 Entries in this class:14
838 Karber, Isaac Greene 08855 127.00 2666
1092 Anderson,, Hamilton 66733 127.00 3748
Layne
1473 Hutchins, Wylie  Dubuque 2220004934078 128.00 5483
1961 Prunty, Kinsey = Wayne 8220004934240 129.00 7736
1993 Grell, Olivia  Boone 9920004934927 131 00 8095
2566 Johnson, Owen Polk 72556 133.00 10410
2132 Banes, Becca Linn 2300032693421 134.00 8365
307 Byers, Halle Warren 2220004934232 134.00 593
1029 Fisher, Lexton Washington 2320004934236 138.50 4046
2040 Rawlins, Carter Buchanan 63483 142.00 7986
1285 McGuire, Emma Kossuth g$20004934166 144.00 4728
Edwards, .
1714 Alanna Louisa 16939 145.00 6712
1285 McGuire, Emma Kossuth 8220004934166 150.00 4727
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Placing Exhibitor Number  Exhibitor Name

County

Animal ldentifier

Animal Check-In
Weight

Entry Number

Sheep/Breeding Sheep/25141: Speckled Face Commercial Ewes/Class 2

Entries in this class:14

1020

Bormann, Lydia

Kossuth

8400003269649
799

Sheep/Breeding Sheep/25142: Black Face Commercial Ewes/Division | — Class 1

160.50

3448

Entries in this class:27

2383

2627

2348

2374

1092

883

1855

2249

159

1646

1518

1360

455

534
2569

1589

1839

898

691

45
1738

2249

2392

265

643

205

714

2025-08-11 20:51:36 GMT-05:00

Wessel, Easton

Rickerl, Peyton

Longchaya,
Lynnea

Blades, Landon

Anderson ,
Layne

Ehler, Zane

McCollom,
Henry

Ahrens, Gage

Dix, Audrey
Lyle, Emma
Scott, Kaitlyn
McNeely, Eden

Crock, Bailey

Flynn , Emerson
Dyer, Marshall

Leyh, Ella

Mohr, Addison
Septer, Caleb
Carney, Quinn

Westhoff, Ty
Howell, Ember

Ahrens, Gage
Wessel, Wyatt

Head, Dallas

Vanwinkle,
Presley

Burtnett, Carson

Bristle, Hallie

Crawford
Story

Mills
Mills
Hamilton
Cedar

Marshall
Hamilton

Linn
Lee
Hardin
Marion

Cedar

Washington
Wayne

Washington

Sac
Warren
Dallas

Plymouth
Wright

Hamilton
Crawford
Lucas
Clarke

Hamilton

Boone

Ordered: 8/11/2025 20:50:00 GMT-0

9820004934053
08

9820004934223
79

18106

18107

66735

16330

8400032693377
97

8400032869668
16

8400032693220
91

16820

9820004934094
34

18020

9820004934041
79

9820004934237
42

23981

9820004934236
27

9820004934218
25

23238

8400032691328
07

20801
24467

8400032693192
65

9820004934053
10

9820004934169
92

8400032696536
02

8400032869666
72

02803

90.00

94.00

102.00

103.00

103.00

105.00

105.00

105.00

105.00

106.00

106.00

107.00

108.00

108.00
108.00

109.00

109.00

109.00

109.00

109.00
110.00

110.00

110.00

110.00

111.00

111.00

111.00
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9650

10833

9535
9560
3742
2925

7191

9057

111

6313
6524
5070

1203

1559
10481

6061

7106
2949
2059

7451
8233

9074

9683

471

1921

228

2137
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Animal Check-In

Placing Exhibitor Number  Exhibitor Name County Animal Identifier Weight Entry Number
Sheep/Breeding Sheep/25142: Black Face Commercial Ewes/Division | — Class 2 Entries in this class:27
263 Miller, Autumn Johnson 16218 112.00 457
576 Tuttle, Rilyn Kossuth 22'00032696496 112.00 2146
Hutchins, 9820004934078
1469 Maddie Dubuque 35 112.00 5476
2159 FEIETOE Buchanan 47583 112.00 8461
Tayden
1379 Wessel, Jayce  Crawford 5255 112.00 9135
698 Braun, Lydia Decatur 47532 112.50 2083
1332 Drake, Natalie Black Hawk 63004 113.00 4947
38 Lampe, Macyn Lee 16722 113.00 1124
526 Loew, Cason Warren 23320 113.00 1444
158 Dix, Libby Linn 0200032693220 113,00 109
1992 Chavira, Jordan Hardin 3320004934093 113.00 7821
Vander Linden, .
2599 Wyatt Marion 17757 114.00 10552
477 Wilgenbusch, Mills 9820004934118 114.00 2073
Jadyn 134
837 Karber, Estella  Greene 08850 114.00 2655
965 Hobbs, Tucker  Story 2220004934223 114.00 3221
1961 Prunty, Kinsey = Wayne 8320004934240 114.00 7738
1444 Boell, Bria Warren 3320004934233 115.00 5381
McCollom, 8400032693377
1299 Hattie Marshall 98 115.00 7183
144 Houtz, Zane Lee 16770 115.00 51
546 Tuel, Caiden Marion 17986 115.00 1647
Vanwinkle, 840-003-269-
643 Presley Clarke 653-601 115.00 1922
2627 Rickerl, Peyton  Story 2220004934223 115.00 10842
2132 Banes, Becca Linn 2200032693421 115.00 8362
2430 Hatcher, Robert Johnson 16231 116.00 10204
Carrothers , . 8400032693421
2592 Cash Linn 73 116.00 10520
Burtnett, .
202 Bentley Hamilton 66673 116.00 224
1591 Leyh, Conner Washington 2220004934236 116.00 6071
Sheep/Breeding Sheep/25142: Black Face Commercial Ewes/Division | — Class 3 Entries in this class:26
485 Einck, Karlie Winneshiek 24103 117.00 1294
778 Luse, Ava Warren 2320004934233 117.00 2447
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Animal Check-In

Placing Exhibitor Number  Exhibitor Name County Animal Identifier Weight Entry Number
Sheep/Breeding Sheep/25142: Black Face Commercial Ewes/Division | — Class 3 Entries in this class:26
1437 ezl Polk 72535 117.00 5335
Rowdy
1769 Gehrke, Quinn  Hardin 09392 117.00 6874
2005 Bentler , Nathan Madison 17382 117.00 7872
2209 Brown, Kelsey  Benton 02541 117.00 8778
158 Dix, Libby Linn 000032693220 11750 110
268 Shahan, Avril Greene 65804 118.00 478
Achenbach, 8400032691328
666 Jaidyn Boone 04 118.00 2519
2252 Ahrens, Mavryk Hamilton 2@00032693192 118.00 9117
1287 Comer, Hannah Page 19261 118.00 9674
1803 Wilkinson, Allen Polk 72442 118.00 7335
Bellman,
1879 N —— Warren 23308 118.00 7356
Schmillen,
719 Archer Cherokee 04347 118.00 2142
744 Morrical, J.D. Wright 24432 118.00 2292
340 Overton, Veda  Story 2220004934223 118.00 5123
1372 Lynch, Landon  Davis 06932 119.00 5157
1913 Roberts, Cohen lowa ﬁ'OOOSZGngBS 119.00 7862
2566 Johnson, Owen Polk 72557 119.00 10409
2595 X‘&”der Linden,  \1arion 17755 119.00 10544
2387 Hizesel Crawford 9820004934053 119 g 9672
Gracelynn 04
1438 Campfield, Polk 72540 119.00 5341
Lucky
1647 Lyle, Rena Washington 2220004934236 119.00 6656
27 Hintermeister, 51 hson 16269 119.00 4492
Greer
615 Widick, Lane Hamilton 8300032869666 119.00 1823
1241 Blair, Noah Calhoun 3320004934035 119.50 4537
Sheep/Breeding Sheep/25142: Black Face Commercial Ewes/Division | — Class 4 Entries in this class:28
. 982 000 493
420 Heisdorffer, 1zzy Keokuk 416 430 120.00 1058
537 Nelson, Josie Louisa 16929 120.00 1569
1245 Frerk, Levi Humboldt 68039 120.00 4551
Pefiate, . 8400032693220
1664 Gabriella Linn 78 120.00 6415
68 Bach, Drake  Linn 2‘7100032693420 120.00 8342
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Animal Check-In

Placing Exhibitor Number  Exhibitor Name County Animal Identifier Weight Entry Number
Sheep/Breeding Sheep/25142: Black Face Commercial Ewes/Division | — Class 4 Entries in this class:28
2287 Sloan, Addison  Linn 2400032693220 120,00 9179
2628 Johnson, Joslin  Hardin 2220004934093 120.00 10714
Melody, 9820004934223
162 Matthew Story 93 120.50 127
1345 Dreager, Alyson Cass 04008 121.00 5006
McDowell,
1532 Aiden Lee 16785 121.00 5761
Kauffman,
1726 Grace Webster 44593 121.00 6836
697 Oakes, Logan Story 2220004934223 121.00 4070
159 Dix, Audrey Linn 2200032693220 121.50 112
Humphreys, 9820004934223
234 Colin Story 01 122.00 316
296 Peterson, Blaine Webster 44585 122.00 563
531 Burnett, Hadley Muscatine 18874 122.00 1460
677 Wallace, Dylan  Adair 01746 122.00 2023
1554 Meyer, Caidyn  Sac 21801 122.00 5856
1578 Smalley, Braden Story 22312 122.00 6016
256 Gillis, Tegan  Hamilton 5A00032869567 122,00 10595
2631 Christensen, Shelby 9820004934221 123.00 10749
Carly 32
2091 Hanson, Jillian Benton 02529 123.00 8185
745 Morrical, Tucker Wright 24427 123.00 2442
1086 Anderson, Hamilton 66709 123.00 3750
Aeden
Hintermeister,
26 Greta Johnson 16268 123.00 4475
Oberender, . 8400032693193
1047 Daytan Hamilton 52 123.00 3545
. 982 000 493
420 Heisdorffer, Izzy Keokuk 416 431 123.00 1055
161 Melody, Kate Story 8220004934223 123.00 122
Sheep/Breeding Sheep/25142: Black Face Commercial Ewes/Division Il — Class 5 Entries in this class:21
Campfield,
1437 Rowdy Polk 72533 124.00 5336
1531 Pope, Breanna  Greene 2;100032869657 124.00 5759
Buschmann, 9820004934218
1604 Kylee Sac 06 124.00 6114
441 Butler, Aubri Warren 8220004934233 124.00 1144
455 Crock, Bailey Cedar 3220004934041 124.00 1201
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Animal Check-In

Placing Exhibitor Number  Exhibitor Name County Animal Identifier Weight Entry Number

Sheep/Breeding Sheep/25142: Black Face Commercial Ewes/Division Il — Class 5 Entries in this class:21
1631 Suhr, Haidyn  Cass 9820004934040 124.00 6902
2401 Siebrandt, Carli  Sioux 2320004934221 124.00 9738
2540 g"ﬁ;ﬂga'd' Mills 18111 124.00 10320
1839 Mohr, Addison ~ Sac 5970004934218 155 00 7103
1634 ,\RA‘;?(‘;";'] . Johnson 25126/16272  125.00 7662
1760 Jay, Mattilyn Louisa 3320004934169 125.00 6898
1646 Lyle, Emma Lee 16841 125.00 6325
1682 Hatten, Kenna  Kossuth 2200032696497 125.00 6515
481 Kooi, Kyle Sioux 22210 125.00 1285
698 Braun, Lydia Decatur 2300032869580 125.00 2082
795 Leonard, Wyatt Taylor 22662 125.00 2479
997 Kucera, Luci Jasper 22615 125.00 3376
155 Knepper, Chloe Clinton 05165 125.00 4713
234 ggﬁ:}phreys’ Story 8220004934223 125.00 315
240 pelody, Calhoun 21841 125.00 346
306 Byers, Kenzie Warren 2220004934232 125.00 589

Sheep/Breeding Sheep/25142: Black Face Commercial Ewes/Division Il — Class 6 Entries in this class:24
44 Westhoff, Jarret Plymouth 20803 126.00 7441
2072 Heitman, Tenley lowa 15468 126.00 8094
161 Melody, Kate Story 2820004934223 126.00 119
205 Burtnett, Carson Hamilton 341100032869666 126.00 227
261 Hellweg, Grace Jefferson 16019 126.00 445
269 Shahan, Becca Greene 65798 126.00 482
441 Butler, Aubri Warren g$20004934233 126.00 1143
678 Wallace, Davin  Adair 01694 126.00 2025
714 Bristle, Hallie Boone 02876 126.00 2136
1020 Bormann, Lydia Kossuth 2320003269649 126.00 3450
308 Zollars, Peyton  Greene 08847 126.50 596
1485 g&'::ﬁ;':}sn Lucas 16956 126.50 5511
1532 mggg""e”' Lee 16789 127.00 5750
1797 Wright, Emmalin Greene 65761 127.00 6974
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Animal Check-In

Placing Exhibitor Number  Exhibitor Name County Animal Identifier Weight Entry Number
Sheep/Breeding Sheep/25142: Black Face Commercial Ewes/Division Il — Class 6 Entries in this class:24
68 Bach, Drake  Linn 0900032693420 157.00 8346
Gutknecht, 8400032693378
2205 Hayden Grundy o5 127.00 8732
2547 Oliver, Emersyn Mills 18112 127.00 10326
419 DeWeese, Ava Poweshiek 21548 127.00 1052
307 Byers, Halle Warren 2320004934232 127.00 592
1414 Goretska, Trey Wayne 23995 127.00 5299
576 Tuttle, Rilyn Kossuth 2?’00032696497 127.00 2145
459 Crock, Rylee Cedar 3320004934041 127.00 1205
480 Kelsey, Robyn  Franklin 09445 127.00 1990
672 Ploen, Payton Woodbury 2220004934242 127.00 2012
Sheep/Breeding Sheep/25142: Black Face Commercial Ewes/Division Il — Class 7 Entries in this class:31
734 Grabe, Bennett Cerro Gordo 08639 128.00 2200
972 Mohrfeld, Brant  Lee oo 0004934187 19800 3243
Stewart,
1218 Breonna Van Buren 23035 128.00 4366
1502 Katzer, Gavin Madison 17373 128.00 5565
Blackford, . 8400032693421
1661 Lauren Linn 85 128.00 6409
1578 Smalley, Braden Story 22313 128.00 6563
2055 Brooks, Dylan Fremont 2320004934087 128.00 8046
302 Wix, Colby Butler 03466 128.00 8605
2213 Williams, Cash  Boone 3320004934028 128.00 8805
1913 Roberts, Cohen lowa %100032691285 128.00 7557
1531 Pope, Breanna  Greene 3300032869657 128.50 5756
157 Dix, Andrew  Linn 5900032693220 128 50 96
1822 Stephenson, Greene 09007 129.00 7042
Elaina
1954 Brammer, Cash Adams 45023 129.00 7729
1961 Prunty, Kinsey ~ Wayne 0a 20004934240 159 00 7739
2323 Engler, Polk 72521 129.00 9382
Annabelle
Meyer,
2347 Cheyanne lowa 15491 129.00 9450
2569 Dyer, Marshall ~ Wayne 23983 129.00 10478
1962 Fink, Kaycey Linn 342179 130.00 7769
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Animal Check-In

Placing Exhibitor Number  Exhibitor Name County Animal Identifier Weight Entry Number
Sheep/Breeding Sheep/25142: Black Face Commercial Ewes/Division Il — Class 7 Entries in this class:31
1992 Chavira, Jordan Hardin 3220004934093 130.00 7816
231 Elliott, Ethan Decatur 47755 130.00 7982
1589 Leyh, Ella Washington 2820004934236 130.00 6064
1313 Storm, Cade Louisa 99322 130.00 4852
Buskohl, 8400032693377
1141 Raegyn Grundy 57 130.00 3969
Schuetz,
1147 Brianna Plymouth 20837 130.00 4001
793 Leonard, Ashton Taylor 22664 130.00 2476
969 Kelley, Olivia  Shelby 1970004934221 130 00 3236
481 Kooi, Kyle Sioux 22208 130.00 1284
500 Moeller, Presley Lee 16880 130.00 1344
Wilgenbusch, . 9820004934118
477 Jadyn Mills 133 130.00 1566
716 Bristle, Macy Boone 02807 130.00 2131
Sheep/Breeding Sheep/25142: Black Face Commercial Ewes/Division Il — Class 8 Entries in this class:22
326 Mobley , Maddie Greene 3020004934089 4130 50 3383
2238 Gage, Autry  Dallas 2820049340299 131.00 8971
2091 Hanson, Jilian  Benton 02528 131.00 8182
Strasser, IA8010-1150;
492 Elizabeth Benton 02507 131.00 1324
573 Blow, Ally Henry 2220004934095 131.00 1732
281 Gudenkau, Delaware 07246 131.00 514
Holly
1115 e, Lyon 17116 131.30 3839
Rowyn
1118 Marshall, Kenny Clinton 3220004934051 132.00 3864
1126 ACIEE Davis 06920 132.00 3903
Gracie :
1049 Moorman, Grundy 8400032693377 132.00 3550
Shannon 64
697 Oakes, Logan  Story 2320004934223 132.00 4068
1301 Elsamiller, Joe  Bremer 2220004934031 132.00 4778
1245 Frerk, Levi Humboldt 68038 132.00 4542
2213 Williams, Cash ~ Boone 5070004934028 135 00 8799
Melody,
241 Shannon Sac 21839 132.00 353
419 DeWeese, Ava Poweshiek 21547 132.50 1051
261 Hellweg, Grace Jefferson 16061 133.00 446
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Placing

Exhibitor Number

Exhibitor Name

County

Animal ldentifier

Animal Check-In
Weight

Entry Number

Sheep/Breeding Sheep/25142: Black Face Commercial Ewes/Division || — Class 8

Entries in this class:22

2025-08-11 20:51:36 GMT-05:00

Ordered: 8/11/2025 20:50:00 GMT-0

Page 10 of 13 in this class

: 982 000 493
422 Heisdorffer, Ty  Keokuk 416 424 133.00 1067
1967 Fink, Jordynn Linn 342187 133.00 7766
1696 Slagle, Anna Poweshiek 21533 133.00 6588
1029 Fisher, Lexton  Washington 2320004934236 133.00 4048
Edwards, . 8400032688993
1734 Coralene Louisa 24 133.50 6718
Sheep/Breeding Sheep/25142: Black Face Commercial Ewes/Division Ill — Class 9 Entries in this class:27
997 Kucera, Luci Jasper 22616 134.00 3375
1557 Hinders, Avery  Hancock 2820004934093 134.00 5883
1484 Williams, Atley  Lucas 16950 134.00 5501
Braun, 8400032869579
699 Kristopher Decatur 87 134.50 2088
341 Hanson, Julia Story 22404 134.50 720
500 Moeller, Presley Lee 16803 135.00 1345
Thompson, Pottawattamie
1678 Kolton (West) 21415 135.00 6498
1686 Fuchs, Kaylia Poweshiek 8220004934155 135.00 6539
763 Wessels, Luke  Dubuque 07841 135.00 3670
Buskohl, 8400032693380
1141 Raegyn Grundy 12 135.00 3968
547 Axmear, Kane lowa 15466 135.00 1624
Melody, 9820004934223
162 Matthew Story 92 135.00 126
2629 Wallace, Colby  Carroll 2200032691289 135.00 10740
1554 Meyer, Caidyn  Sac 21795 135.00 5857
1752 Kauffman, Joe ~ Webster 69179 135.00 6839
1986 Erwin, Delanie  Clarke 04714 135.00 7795
2018 Wix, Eden Butler 03467 135.50 8618
2256 Tiedt, Jake Bremer 3320004934029 136.00 9033
Pottawattamie 9820004934211
2427 Rush, Macy (East) 51 136.00 9834
2107 Wilkinson, Tyler Polk 72445 136.00 8235
Campbell,
1753 Jakayla Polk 72625 136.00 6842
Kauffman,
1726 Grace Webster 44592 136.00 6837
532 Stalzer, Ella Marshall 2[7100032693377 136.00 1534
354 Nabb, Jacob Jackson 24545 136.00 772
418 Vinton, Jayme  Mills 18128 136.00 1048
458 Crock, Caleb  Cedar 0520004934043 136 00 1196
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Animal Check-In

Placing Exhibitor Number  Exhibitor Name County Animal Identifier Weight Entry Number
Sheep/Breeding Sheep/25142: Black Face Commercial Ewes/Division Il — Class 9 Entries in this class:27
Kujac-
496 Schlieman, Dallas S700032691330 136,00 1334
Breanna
Sheep/Breeding Sheep/25142: Black Face Commercial Ewes/Division Il — Class 10 Entries in this class:29
1020 Bormann, Lydia Kossuth 2380003269649 136.50 3449
480 Kelsey, Robyn  Franklin 09446 137.00 1989
239 Melody, Aiden Calhoun 21835 137.00 343
1363 Milder, Jake Louisa 16922 137.00 5076
1714 Edwards, Louisa 16938 137.00 6708
Alanna
2411 Johnson, Julia  Polk 72563 137.00 10400
1211 Adams, Brady Lee 16811 137.50 4332
1203 Koller, Madison Lee 16749 138.00 7172
Henderson, .
1126 Gracie Davis 06903 138.00 3900
Zahradnik,
407 Alexandra Benton 02537 138.50 972
632 Fisher, Jackson Montgomery 2220004934188 139.00 1878
265 Head, Dallas Lucas 3320004934169 139.00 472
296 Peterson, Blaine Webster 44584 139.00 562
134 Russell, Harper Jones 16416 139.00 897
205 Burtnett, Carson Hamilton %00032869666 139.00 226
1663 Wright, Kinnick ~ Marion 17962 139.00 6419
1241 Blair, Noah Calhoun 3320004934035 139.50 4528
1943 Robertson , Lily Benton 02514 140.00 7669
1009 Brehm, Kaylie Jackson 24558 140.00 3485
562 Brown, Tessa Johnson 16270 140.00 1697
1484 Williams, Atley  Lucas 16945 140.50 5502
Buschmann, 9820004934218
1604 Kylee Sac 03 141.00 6113
1328 Drake, Aaron Black Hawk 62970 141.00 4943
1986 Erwin, Delanie  Clarke 04715 141.00 7799
231 Elliott, Ethan Decatur 47536 141.00 7984
923 Greiner, Emma Washington 2320004934237 141.00 3031
961 Gebel, Marcus  Allamakee 02176 141.00 3202
2595 Xg‘i”der Linden,  parion 17754 141.00 10532
341 Hanson, Julia Story 22405 141.50 719
Sheep/Breeding Sheep/25142: Black Face Commercial Ewes/Division Il — Class 11 Entries in this class:29
618 Wiese, Emma Hamilton 748 142.00 1827
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Animal Check-In

Placing Exhibitor Number  Exhibitor Name County Animal Identifier Weight Entry Number
Sheep/Breeding Sheep/25142: Black Face Commercial Ewes/Division Il — Class 11 Entries in this class:29
631 Furrow, Jayce Woodbury 2820004934243 142.00 1884
Askelsen, 9820004934028
151 Clayton Boone 43 142.00 72
177 Haffner, Wyatt ~ Emmet 08353 142.00 156
266 Head, Brayton Lucas 2320004934169 142.00 475
1686 Fuchs, Kaylia Poweshiek 8220004934155 142.00 6532
306 Byers, Kenzie Warren 3220004934232 142.00 588
134 Russell, Harper Jones 16347 143.00 900
1942 Becker, Anthony Benton 02539 143.00 7674
2291 Urbatsch, Olivia Worth 52089 143.00 9201
1043 Flannigan, Woodbury 9820004934242 143.00 3535
Grace 88
2486 Pfab, Kaiden Dubuque 3320004934080 143.00 10056
2411 Johnson, Julia  Polk 72560 143.00 10405
1123 Henderson, Davis 06918 144.00 3892
Isabelle
1150 Juhl, Ella Bremer 8?20004934031 144.00 4014
1813 Samson, Rylee  Monroe 18706 145.00 7088
2634 Dunn, Makenna Linn ggg003269 S 145.00 10733
765 Klindt, Andrew  Scott 22074 145.00 2382
Gingerich,
769 Saylee Johnson IA 4-H 16217 145.00 2405
1203 Koller, Madison Lee 16746 146.00 7166
1943 Robertson , Lily Benton 02516 146.00 7672
Thompson, Pottawattamie
1678 Kolton (West) 21414 146.00 6502
2401 Siebrandt, Carli  Sioux 9920004934221 14600 9739
2037 Rawlins, Callie  Buchanan 03147 146.00 7981
2094 A, Black Hawk 62907 147.00 8178
Mallorie
531 Burnett, Hadley Muscatine 18871 147.00 1461
Tubaugh,
2398 Bowen Appanoose 02227 147.00 9709
890 Studer, Brock Union 9820004934227 147.00 4630
24
295 Griffin, Colton Woodbury §$20004934243 147.00 556
Sheep/Breeding Sheep/25142: Black Face Commercial Ewes/Division Ill — Class 12 Entries in this class:25
763 Wessels, Luke  Dubuque 07842 148.00 3664
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Animal Check-In
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Placing Exhibitor Number  Exhibitor Name County Animal Identifier Weight Entry Number
Sheep/Breeding Sheep/25142: Black Face Commercial Ewes/Division Ill — Class 12 Entries in this class:25

1954 Brammer, Cash Adams 45024 148.00 7731
Meyer,

2347 Cheyanne lowa 15494 148.00 9439
Stephenson,

1822 Elaina Greene 09004 149.00 7046

740 Anderson, Colin Henry 09587 150.00 2281

2072 Heitman, Tenley lowa 15469 150.50 8173

1518 Scott, Kaitlyn  Hardin 59 0004934094 151 50 6525

1557 Hinders, Avery  Hancock 2220004934093 152.00 5872
Flannigan, 9820004934242

1043 Grace Woodbury 89 152.00 3534

2269 Tiedt, Macy Bremer 8320004934029 152.00 9094
Demanett, Pottawattamie 9820004934211

194 Kendall (East) 68 152.00 213

2100 Beatty, Kaitlyn ~ Buchanan 63452 154.00 8194

1150 Juhl, Ella Bremer 8820004934030 154.00 4017

1787 Kamerman, Sioux 22167 155.00 6928
Kinley

1892 Reif, Makenna  Cedar 04173 155.00 7448
Christensen, 9820004934221

2631 Carly Shelby 35 155.00 10722

2132 Banes, Becca Linn 2200032693421 157.00 8367

478 Taylor, Brecklyn Davis 06942 158.00 1280

1242 Reverts, Peyton Dickinson 3220004934077 160.00 4538
Engler,

2323 Annabelle Polk 72515 162.00 9360

2385 Carson, Presley Appanoose 02203 162.00 9657

326 Mobley , Maddie Greene 2220004934089 164.50 1558

2277 Urbatsch, Ivy Worth 52093 167.00 9165

1149 Huntington, Union 22807 168.00 4859
Bentley

281 Sgl‘f;”ka“f’ Delaware 46974 195.00 515
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